Verien

Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Kirchbergschiitzen Schofflding

Schlossschiitzen Igling

Sportschitzen Landsberg
Edelweil’ Stoffen
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting
Gutschuss Plirgen

Edelweil® Scheuring
Almenrausch Grolkitzighofen
Loibachschiitzen Erpfting

. Frohsinn Pflugdorf
. Sportschitzen Landsberg
. Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen

EdelweiR Geretshausen

. Edelweil’ Geretshausen
. Schlossschitzen Igling

. Edelweil’ Geretshausen
. Schlossschitzen Igling

. Frohsinn Denklingen

Freischitz Geltendorf

. Vivat Schwabhausen
. Sportschitzen Landsberg
. Edelweil} Scheuring

EdelweiR Geretshausen

. Sportschiitzen Landsberg

Gut Ziel Reisch

. Freischiitz Geltendorf

. Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
. Frohsinn Denklingen

. Schiitzenlust Ellighofen

. Sportschiitzen Landsberg

. Gutschuss Purgen

. Loibachschiitzen Erpfting

Edelweild Scheuring

. Gutschuss Pirgen

Freischitz Geltendorf

. Edelweil} Stoffen

Frohsinn Denklingen

. Schitzenlust Ellighofen
. Hubertus Mundraching
. Edelweil} Scheuring

. Gutschuss Purgen

. Edelweil} Stoffen

. Freischiitz Geltendorf

Gaukonig Auflage

Name

Schiebel
Sanktjohanser

Glier

Ullmann
Ettner
Bleicher
Wurm
Staudinger
Seitz

Frei

Sturm
Gumin
Kiechle
Pollwein
Schiffmann
Lang
Grinecker
Zech
Leitmeier
Hogenauer
Riedelsheimer
Ulbrich
Sailer
Pollwein
Schnappinger
Graefe
Seidelmann
Riedler
Brich
Dietrich
Lerchenmidiller
Loderer
Bleicher
Balg
Spiegel
Auner
Hafenmair
Sporer
Dietrich
Knoth
Ranzinger
Wagner
Auer

Hopfl

Vorname

Rainhold

Walter

Wolfgang

Peter
Josef
Ernst
Anton
Eva
Siegfried
Thomas
Hans
Walter
Alois
Monika
Eugen
Siegfried
Albert
Georg
Josef
Martin
Franz
Stefan
Helmut
Jargen
Edmund
Jens
Knud
Manfred
Peter
Augustin
Jutta
Vinzenz
Fridolin
Andreas
Hannelore
Manfred
Renate
Martin
Gabriele
Franz
Rolf sen
Hermann
Iris
Margarete

Konigsschuss

24,0
24,7

27,2

47,0

47,1

64,2

68,4

69,3

76,4

80,0

85,7

87,3

91,5

92,0

95,7

99,4
100,0
104,3
107,9
108,0
113,1
115,5
116,3
1185
125,7
128,0
137,0
140,0
140,1
142,4
147,6
153,6
160,4
171,9
171,9
172,0
178,5
180,4
199,7
210,7
212,4
218,0
218,1
230,0



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Sportschitzen Landsberg
Koénigsschiitzen Penzing
Schiitzenlust Ellighofen
Koénigsschiitzen Penzing
Sportschitzen Landsberg
Sportschiitzen Landsberg
Edelweild Stoffen
Schlossschiitzen Igling
Freischitz Geltendorf
Edelweil} Scheuring
Schlossschiitzen Igling
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Edelweild Scheuring
Edelweild Stoffen
Frohsinn Denklingen
Schlossschiitzen Igling
Frohsinn Denklingen
Grine Au Thaining
Espenlaub Weil

Hubertus Mundraching
Hubertus Ludenhausen
Schitzenlust Ellighofen
Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Schitzenlust Ellighofen

Kirchbergschiitzen Schofflding

Hubertus Asch
Edelweild Scheuring
Edelweil} Scheuring
Waldeslust Ummendorf
Hubertus Mundraching
Schlossschiitzen Igling
Frohsinn Denklingen
Schiitzenlust Ellighofen
Schlossschiitzen Igling
Gutschuss Plrgen
Gutschuss Plirgen
Konigsschiitzen Penzing
Koénigsschiitzen Penzing
Edelweill Geretshausen
Edelweild Geretshausen
Freischiitz Petzenhausen
Espenlaub Weil
Edentahl Seestall
Edentahl Seestall
Edentahl Seestall
Edentahl Seestall
Edentahl Seestall
Edentahl Seestall

Gaukonig Auflage

Britzger
Fochtner
Jehle
Knedik
Wolfle
Braunmiller
Auer

Wetzl
Seidelmann
Bechmann
Hofler
Weinberger
Staudinger
Hafenmair
Braun

Glier

Braun
Meinedres
Egen
Schelkle
Duschl
Gwosdz
Gritzbach
Schwarzer
Rastel
Edenhofer
Berghofer
Gerstmaier
Stegna
Bartl

Lang
Kirchbichler
Michalke
Wetzl
Wagner
Hunger
Huttner
Friesenegger
Grabe
Geisler
Wolski
Schiel3ling
Otremba

Otremba-Senger

Schneider
Erichsen
Schmucker
Hilbring

Martin
Anita
Manfred
Hugo
Friedrich
Benedikt
Anton
Stefan
Petra
Chrisitian
Magnus
Ulrich
Helmut
Glnter
Gertrud
Wolfgang
Jonny
Johann
Thomas
Cacilie
Georg
Viktor
Peter
Joachim
Hans
Norbert
Franz
Manfred
Radiger
Heinrich
Josefine
Siglinde
Harald
Andrea
Hermann
Marianne
Glnter
Erwin
Steffen
Johannes
Karlheinz
Gotfried
Dietmar
Claudia
Brigitte
Olaf
Franz
Armin

236,7
241,0
244,6
248,8
249,2
249,8
250,4
253,2
268,0
269,6
271,2
279,3
288,6
295,1
309,2
337,6
344,0
354,0
365,2
436,5
439,9
4439
483,0
483,5
489,0
496,0
532,2
536,3
562,7
594,1
627,8
676,8
885,5
939,2
1002,3
1136,4
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

Frohsinn Pflugdorf
Sportschiitzen Landsberg
Sportschitzen Landsberg
Sportschiitzen Landsberg
Sportschitzen Landsberg
Hubertus Asch

Hubertus Asch

Hubertus Asch

Griine Au Thaining
Almenrausch Grolkitzighofen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen
Almenrausch Grolkitzighofen
Almenrausch GroRkitzighofen

Gaukonig Auflage

Sedimeir
Wallat
Schwarz
Seitz
Schellenberg
Wiedenmann
Schreiber
Schaffler
Meinedres
Schmeuler
Ratka
Kiechle
Schardinger

Alfons
Waldemar
Peter
Rainer
Viktor
Xaver
Brigitte
Waltraut
Magdalena
Cornelia
Manfred
Michael
Ferdinand

0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.
0.A.



